ey (e
o | |
q
R __. m S| |
EHHHHHHHHH -._hhq =t =
S o Z(B|EB|R|5
2IIIHIITITIE )

. 7171717177777 , g
uxxxﬁm&h&u\_ - .l
 [IETEFIEEREIL, ! 3. m )

18(5(8 23
| E |8 | 8| e |

MAIA 7kW




S0 RECTOVE MAIA 7kW

N° Article Code Article Designation Qty N° Article Code Article Designation Qty
1 1S0703030000002 Grelha Cinzas K100/K300/K400 1 : 30  1S0000700000E00 T146 Anl Aco Red 8x17 6,25 Z/B 1
2 IS3525000260003  CopoQueimaSalAr (FroDi) T 31 IS0056900000E0  PorcaDin 6923 M6 Z/B (4UN) - 1
3 ICP030509091E00  Gaveta CompletaEf00 - T 32 IS0026400000E00  Termostato Cuba Pell 110°C - 1
4 ISOD51700000E0 ParafDin 967 Inox Mdx7 Pol (4UN) T 33 ISO067900000EQ0 JuntaLimp Valv Segur 80x14x15 - 1
5 ISP030500241E04  Defletorade ArE100 T 34 IC0416000260000  Tampa VAl Escape SegurPell - 1
L esoossonos o ;ﬂ.'lg's;;':ﬁlé Bl A L N v son1omenoooios e .ﬁ.@. e e ARt
7 IS1013200000006 Verm LatFirstK100/300/400 139x302Vrm33 T 36 IS0046800000EQ0  AnihaDin 9021 M8 Z/B (4UN) - 1
8 IS1012200000004  Verm Frt FirstK100/300/400 246x302Vm34 - T a7 IS0051000000EQ0  ParafDin 931 8.8 M8x50 Z/B (4UN) - 1
9 ICP030509152E08  DefletoraFumosE100 T 38 ISP030500512E03  Tampa Vahula Seguranca€100 - 1
10 ICPO30509261E00  Conj Vermiculte E100 - T 39 IS0052600000E00 ParafDin 79814,2x9,5 Z/P (4UN) - 1
11 1S0052300000E00 ParafDin 7981 FA42x13ZP (4UN) - T 40  IS0030700000EQ0 Motor Sem Fim Merckle 2RPM T
12 IC0416000260010  Tampa Circuito Fumos K500/T500/ndie - T 41 IS0049200000E00  ParafDin 9128.8M6x20Z/P (4UN) 1
13 IS0068100000E00 Junta Tampa Limp K500 140x75x2 - T 42 IC0114000000000  Casquilho T143 e Parafuso para Sem Fim 1
14  ISO054900000E00  ParafDin 7504N 42x13Z/B (4UN) - T 43 ISO060900000EQ0 Batente Borracha COO17 2UN) - 1
15 ISP030500541E26  EixoInfPotaE100 - T a4 ISP030500471E26 Suporte Motor Sem FimE100 1
16 ISO024100000E00  Interruptor Fim Curso CT 760F - T 45  ISO067400000E00  Junta Motor Sem-Fim 109 6x100x2 1
17 ISP030500442E04  Apoio do Microswitch E100 - T 46 ISO0B0S00000EO0 T342 Casq Sem-Fim Auto-Lubrif 18x11 1
18 IS0061900000E00 Proteccdo TPE Microswitch - T 47 1S0899012000000 AnihalnoxSemFim 1
19 ISO058600000E00 PéNivelador KSOM1OXSO T 48  IC0415000000003  Parafuso Sem Fim-P5 T
20 ICP030509221E00  Tbo Resist(22x175)E100 T 43 ISP031600201E03 Pilar Posterior E1I00RUP 1
21 ISO024700000EQ0 ResistCeramicasal - T 50 ISP031600341E03  Pilar Lateral Direito E100R-UP - 1
22 ISODBS200000EQ0 Junta ResistK600 45x22x2 T 51 ISP031600411E03 Pilar Lateral Esquerdo E100R.UP - 1
23 IS0630020000013  Porca Fix ResistSal 12kW - T 52 1S1610000000004  Borracha Cuba Pel G000 700mm - T
24 IS0053200000E00  ParafDin 7985 M4x16 Z/P (4UN) T 53  IS0029800000E00  Comando via radio Advance T
25 IS1510080000005 Tbo Siicone 8x6x220 T 54  IS0059800000E0  Molaclip0.9-18 plpemo SIA (4UN) - 1
26 ISOD40000000EQ0 Pressostato Fumos 1020 PaHuba - T 55 IS0052100000EQ0  ParafDin 7981 FABZ 42x8 Z/P (4UN) - 1
27 ISOD40400000EC0  Suporte PrestFumos T 56  IS0048100000E0  ParafDin 91288 M5x14 Z/B (4UN) - 1
28 ISP030500231E26  Eixodo FechoE100 T 57  IS0056000000E00  PorcaNyloc Din 985 M5 Z/B (4UN) - 1




o RECTOVE MAIA 7kW

N° Article Code Article Designation Qty N° Article Code Article Designation Qty
59 150099200000E00 Extrator Fumos PL10CEDOO10 1 88 ICP031609091E30 Tampo E100R-UP 1
60 IS0099100000E00 Junta Extrator PL10 130x77x4 o 89  ISO056500000E00  PorcaDin6923M4Z/B (4UN) - 1T
61  IS0099400000E00 TampaTlInox SimplesD8OX30 - o 90  ISO0B0BO0OOOEOD Magnetico C/borracha22 50N - 1T
62 ISO045200000E00  Abracadeirap/ Chaminé @ 80mm o 81  ICP031609081E30  Capa Lateral Esquerda E100R-UPPRT - T
63 ISO099300000E00 Vedante silicone diametro 80mm - o 81  ICP031609081E38 Capa Lateral Esquerda E100RUPBRC - 1T
" 64  ISO099500000E00 Tlnox Simples Esp D80X90Gx530 - o 92  ICP031609071E30  Capa Lateral Direita E100R-UPPRT - T
65  IS0099600000E00 Curvalnox Simples Esp. D80x45Gx360 T 92  ICP031609071E38  Capa Lateral DireitaE100RUPBRC - T
&6  ISP031600371E26  Suporte Vedante E100R-UP - T 83  ICPO31609061E30 Frontal Acabamento E100R-UP - T
67  IS0043200000E00  Vedante Silicone Vermelho Diam 75x145mm - T 84  ICP031609051E30  Grelha Frontal Completa E100RUP - T
68  ICP031609041E26 Saida Fumos Estanque E100RUP T 95  ICP032709011E30 Suporte Display First Etanche UP - T
T soesssoonooies ISR RTIEEELLESAREPE iifiL.Jl'\lEr .......................... L S e e R L L L L EEEEEEERLECLLLILEEEEE
70  IS0045400000E00  Abracadeira sem fim2'1/260-80Z8 T
71 ISPO30S08111E00  Tbo Heliflex @ Int 60mm 800 mm - T
72 ISP031600151E26  Apoio Entrada Ar Superior E100R-UP 1T
73 ISP030500221E04  Suporte Ventiador E100 T
74 1S0028600000E00 Ventilador TGO 60/1-300/40 (117324) - T
75  ISP031600161E30  CrehaTraseraE100R-UP o
76  ISP031600241E03 GrehaAmovivel E10ORUP o
77 IS0031100000EQ0 PassaFios 10x23mm T
78 IS0040500000E00  Interruptor On/OffFilto 230v (&) - o
73 IS0016600000EQ0 Conector Fém 2 Polos Prt EPNOO34 - T
80  ISO016500000E00 Conector Mac 2 Polos (EPS0024) - o
81  IS0039400000E00 Panel Adapter RI1/RJM withcable - o
82 ISO054200000E00  ParafDin 7991 10.9 M6x16 Z/P (4UN) T
83 ISB600000000036 PlacaEletNGO1_PW c/prog E100R-UP - o
" 84 ISP031600391E03 Suporte Placa Eletronica ET00R-UP - o
85  1S0032500000E00  Display Basico Temme CP115 T
86 ISP031600331E30  TampaAcabamento Saida Fumos E100R-UP - T






